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Vishv Umiya Foundation Umiya Foundation

( (Group A+B) yu uilail HI2... )
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Offline

Vishv )@
UMIYA

Foundation

—_—

GAdll [AAudRA

DATE DAY | SUBJECT | TEST e

5-Oct Saturday | Oriantation

7-Oct Monday Gujarati 14-Oct Test-1

14-Oct Monday English 21-Oct Test-2

21-Oct Monday History 4-Nov Test-3

oy Sawrdey | DIWALI VACATION

4-Nov Monday Polity 9-Nov Test-4

9-Nov Saturday | Economics 15-Nov Test-5

15-Nov Friday Science &tech 22-Nov Test-6

LR 22-Nov Friday Geography 28-Nov Test-7 v

] i 28-Nov Thursday? Culture  5-Dec Test-8 1] i J
= 5-Dec Thursday Reasonlng 12-Dec Test-9 | 2 i e

12-Dec Thursday | = Maths ' 18-Dec Test-10 A

e Hostel and canteen facility
available on demand

2l IRl Hog Riaer
ARIoI
€l e Full Mock Test

e One to One Mentorship

+9172020 80202
VUFICS Academy o f @@

Q VUFICS,C/O RADIANT SCHOOL OF SCIENCE, KH-0 ROAD, SARGASAN, GANDHINAGAR-382421

Uloidigol 2Y22AUal
edu.vishvumiyafoundation.org
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COMPLETED PROJECTS

AR RS

SOUTH BOPAL
TRADE CENTRE

RETAIL & WORK SFACE

=T WORLD 8 |
TRADE =3 ¢
- TOWER

RETAIL & WORK SPACES RETAIL & OFFICE SPACES

AT SOUTH BOPAL AT SG HIGHWAY

PR/GJ/AHMEDABAD/DASKROI/AUDA/CAADD341[/081017 PR/GJ/AHMEDAEAD/AHMEDABAD CITY/AUDA/CAAD4785/AIC 160221
GUJRERAGUJARAT.GOV.IN GUJRERA.GUJARAT.GOV.IN

wn&ﬁﬁﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁf
LR R R R R e

RETAIL & OFFICE SPACES 3 BHK SERENE HOMES

AT AMBLI "T" JUNCTION AT SINDHU BHAVAN EXTENSION ROAD
Pre,1GJ;nHMEuaannjlm%‘éE%BUaﬁﬂcﬂv nuunicunaumgngm PRJ’GJJ’,&HMEDABMDJ;T}E!?EEEBU%D“RCA%éﬂ.UnﬂchﬂUQ]m‘?ngﬂ

vaeud ued
([dnayR)

+91 98254 42197

3 BHK

KIDS FRIENDLY HOMES
COMING SOON

OPPOSITE APOLLO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,
SOUTH BOPAL

Title - 4
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